ORDERING GUIDE
info@linkmfg.com800.222.6283 linkmfg.com
LINK MFG. 12/10/19
OEM Part # Description VNR VNL STD ANTHEM PINNACLE
U9XABX 16.5” x 8.625” Drum Brake X X
U9XC1X 16.5” x 7” Drum Brake X X X
FDXC1X 16.5” x 7” Drum Brake X X
U9XACX 17” Disc Brake X X
FDXC1X 17” Disc Brake X X
U9XD4X 16” Disc Brake X X